

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR
RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR

CIVIL WRIT (CW) No.5801 of 2011

LOK RAM
VS.
STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Date of Order: 27.9.2016

HON'BLE MR.SANGEET LODHA,J.

Mr. Ram Rakh Vyas, for the Petitioner.
Mr. P.C.Sharma, for the Respondents.

The matter comes up on an application (APPLW
3976/16) for preponement of the date of hearing.

The application is not opposed by the learned
counsel appearing for the respondents.

Let, the matter be listed for admission on
5.10.16, as prayed.

The application stands disposed of accordingly.

(SANGEET LODHA),J.