

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
AT JODHPUR

(1) CIVIL WRIT (CW) No.5801/2011
LOK RAM
VS
STATE(HOUSING BOARD) & ORS.

(2) CIVIL WRIT (CW) NO.5778/2011
RAM DEV
VS
STATE(HOUSING BOARD) & ORS.

(3) CIVIL WRIT (CW) NO.5797/2011
SURAJ BHAN
VS
STATE(HOUSING BOARD) & ORS.

(4) CIVIL WRIT (CW) NO.5803/2011
DEVENDER
VS
STATE(HOUSING BOARD) & ORS.

(5) CIVIL WRIT (CW) NO.7340/2011
BRIJ LAL
VS
STATE(HOUSING BOARD) & ORS.

Date of Order : 5.10.2016

HON'BLE MR. SANGEET LODHA,J.

Mr. R.R. Vyas, for the petitioners.
Mr. P.C. Sharma, for the respondents.

Put up on 2.11.16, as prayed.

(SANGEET LODHA),J.