

(1) CIVIL WRIT (CW) NO. 5778 OF 2011

VS.

(2) CIVIL WRIT (CW) NO. 5797 OF 2011

VS.

(3) CIVIL WRIT (CW) NO. 5803 OF 2011

VS.

(4) CIVIL WRIT (CW) NO. 7340 OF 2011

VS.

(5) CIVIL WRIT (CW) NO. 5801 OF 2011

VS.

Date of Order :: **02.11.2016**

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NIRMALJIT KAUR

Mr. Ram Rakh Vyas, for the petitioners.
Mr. P.C. Sharma, for the respondents.

(2)

ORDER

Learned counsel for the parties jointly pray for adjournment.

Put up on 24.11.2016 as requested.

(NIRMALJIT KAUR), J.

Inder/JrPA